
Bayerischer Sportschützenbund - Bezirk Schwaben

Rang Gau qual. Nr. Vorkampf Rückkampf Gesamt

1 Wertingen * 722 1.086 1.063 2.149

2 Oberallgäu * 715 1.074 1.075 2.149

3 Westallgäu * 723 1.073 1.074 2.147

4 Memmingen * 713 1.046 1.094 2.140

5 Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf * 710 1.072 1.056 2.128

6 Lech-Wertach * 712 1.056 1.064 2.120

7 Augsburg 702 1.037 1.052 2.089

8 Mindelheim 714 1.034 1.055 2.089

9 Allgäu 701 1.034 1.049 2.083

10 Riesgau-Nördlingen 718 1.031 1.036 2.067

11 Donau-Ries 706 988 1.036 2.024

12 Rothtal 719 989 1.008 1.997

13 Babenhausen 703 - - 0

14 Burgau 704 - - 0

15 Donau-Brenz-Egau 705 - - 0

16 Günzburg 707 - - 0

17 Iller-Illertissen 709 - - 0

18 Krumbach 711 - - 0

19 Neu-Ulm 721 - - 0

20 Ostallgäu 716 - - 0

21 Ottobeuren 717 - - 0

22 Türkheim 720 - - 0

* Endkampf Günzburg am 05. Oktober 2019

Damen Bezirkspokal 2019

Luftpistole



Bayerischer Sportschützenbund - Bezirk Schwaben

Nr. Gau Name Vorname VK o.W. RK o.W. Ges.

701 Allgäu Schneider Doris 344 336 680

701 Allgäu Kloos Sarah 313 - 313

701 Allgäu Schrettl Victoria 332 - 332

701 Allgäu Eberle Christa 358 346 704
Blenk Sysann - 354 354
Schratt Sonja - 349 349

701 Allgäu 1.034 1.049 2.083

702 Augsburg Heisele Astrid 320 314 634
Sigel Simone 349 339 688
Jigmond Marta 325 327 652
Rittel Monika 345 360 705
Slobodecki Renate 343 340 683
Heisele Angelika - 291 291
Pfeiffer-Wiedemann Gabriele - 352 352

1.037 1.052 2.089

706 Donau-Ries Schön Sophie 352 336 688

706 Donau-Ries Hurle Sabine 330 341 671

706 Donau-Ries Wildfeuer-Fick Heike 306 324 630
Reichherzer Stefanie 364 288 652

706 Donau-Ries Lettenbauer Kerstin - 359 359

706 Donau-Ries 1.046 1.036 2.082

710 Kaufbeuren-Mod Geßler Cornelia 363 354 717
Mayer Barbara 356 356 712
Bader Julia 353 - 353
Heel Marie-Luise 349 346 695
Heinisch Simone 349 341 690
Vogt Gabriele 345 - 345

1.072 1.056 2.128

712 Lech-Wertach Franz Ulrike 357 358 715

712 Lech-Wertach Gebele Bettina 339 347 686

712 Lech-Wertach Jodl Jessica 342 - 342

712 Lech-Wertach Wöhrle Christina 330 342 672

712 Lech-Wertach Hämmerle Brigitte 349 - 349

712 Lech-Wertach Weimeier Uschi 340 344 684

712 Lech-Wertach Hack Alexandra 350 359 709

712 Lech-Wertach Mai Mareike - 342 342

712 Lech-Wertach 1.056 1.064 2.120

713 Memmingen Geddert-Rolla Natalja 338 366 704
Böck Nadine 342 330 672
Bonemann Andrea 345 355 700
Rutz Petra 345 351 696
Paul Angelika 356 324 680
Leising Gerlinde 339 - 339
Grudnick Sandra - 364 364
Schopp Tanja - 364 364

1.046 1.094 2.140

714 Mindelheim Schwarz Isolde 341 336 677

714 Mindelheim Lampert Hildegard 346 362 708

714 Mindelheim Faßbender Sonja 347 357 704

714 Mindelheim 1.034 1.055 2.089
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715 Oberallgäu Hasemann Irene 356 362 718
Terbek Cornelia 362 354 716
Nelsen Sabine 356 348 704
Kling Christine 351 352 703
Ossinger Beate 340 359 699
Wölfle Monika 326 339 665
Herpich Renate 259 298 557

1.074 1.075 2.149

718 Riesgau-Nördlingen Benninger Sandra 330 336 666

718 Riesgau-Nördlingen Fischer Angelika 342 335 677

718 Riesgau-Nördlingen Wagner Silvia 359 365 724

718 Riesgau-Nördlingen Thum Helga - 314 314

718 Riesgau-Nördlingen 1.031 1.036 2.067

719 Rothtal Gunzenhauser Gabriele 311 309 620
Zeller Monika 299 - 299
Linke Ramona 349 - 349
Baur Jasmin 329 311 640
Reh Jasmin - 339 339
Pur Gertrud - 358 358

989 1.008 1.997

722 Wertingen Kallenbach Bianca 365 362 727
Leutenmaier Gisela 358 340 698
Neureiter Daniela 348 342 690
Will Katharina 346 348 694
Wiedemann Regina 312 323 635
Eser Anja 316 - 316
Schneller Andrea 363 353 716
Ladusch Anna 317 267 584

1.086 1.063 2.149

723 Westallgäu Rathaj Monika 362 360 722

723 Westallgäu Baldauf Gabriele 359 352 711

723 Westallgäu Bassett Sabine 352 - 352

723 Westallgäu Fabert-Janotta Iris 282 - 282

723 Westallgäu Koch Anja - 334 334
Flach Regina - 362 362

723 Westallgäu 1.073 1.074 2.147

3



Bayerischer Sportschützenbund - Bezirk Schwaben

Rang Name Vorname Gau VK RK Gesamt

1 Kallenbach Bianca Wertingen 365 362 727

2 Wagner Silvia Riesgau-Nördlingen 359 365 724

3 Rathaj Monika Westallgäu 362 360 722

4 Hasemann Irene Oberallgäu 356 362 718

5 Geßler Cornelia Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 363 354 717

6 Terbek Cornelia Oberallgäu 362 354 716

7 Schneller Andrea Wertingen 363 353 716

8 Franz Ulrike Lech-Wertach 357 358 715

9 Mayer Barbara Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 356 356 712

10 Baldauf Gabriele Westallgäu 359 352 711

11 Hack Alexandra Lech-Wertach 350 359 709

12 Lampert Hildegard Mindelheim 346 362 708

13 Rittel Monika Augsburg 345 360 705

14 Eberle Christa Allgäu 358 346 704

15 Geddert-Rolla Natalja Memmingen 338 366 704

16 Faßbender Sonja Mindelheim 347 357 704

17 Nelsen Sabine Oberallgäu 356 348 704

18 Kling Christine Oberallgäu 351 352 703

19 Bonemann Andrea Memmingen 345 355 700

20 Ossinger Beate Oberallgäu 340 359 699

21 Leutenmaier Gisela Wertingen 358 340 698

22 Rutz Petra Memmingen 345 351 696

23 Heel Marie-Luise Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 349 346 695

24 Will Katharina Wertingen 346 348 694

25 Heinisch Simone Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 349 341 690

26 Neureiter Daniela Wertingen 348 342 690

27 Sigel Simone Augsburg 349 339 688

28 Schön Sophie Donau-Ries 352 336 688

29 Gebele Bettina Lech-Wertach 339 347 686

30 Weimeier Uschi Lech-Wertach 340 344 684

31 Slobodecki Renate Augsburg 343 340 683

32 Schneider Doris Allgäu 344 336 680

33 Paul Angelika Memmingen 356 324 680

34 Schwarz Isolde Mindelheim 341 336 677

35 Fischer Angelika Riesgau-Nördlingen 342 335 677

36 Wöhrle Christina Lech-Wertach 330 342 672

37 Böck Nadine Memmingen 342 330 672

38 Hurle Sabine Donau-Ries 330 341 671

39 Benninger Sandra Riesgau-Nördlingen 330 336 666

40 Wölfle Monika Oberallgäu 326 339 665

41 Jigmond Marta Augsburg 325 327 652

42 Reichherzer Stefanie Donau-Ries 364 288 652

43 Baur Jasmin Rothtal 329 311 640

44 Wiedemann Regina Wertingen 312 323 635

45 Heisele Astrid Augsburg 320 314 634
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46 Wildfeuer-Fick Heike Donau-Ries 306 324 630

47 Gunzenhauser Gabriele Rothtal 311 309 620

48 Ladusch Anna Wertingen 317 267 584

49 Herpich Renate Oberallgäu 259 298 557

50 Grudnick Sandra Memmingen - 364 364

51 Schopp Tanja Memmingen - 364 364

52 Flach Regina Westallgäu - 362 362

53 Lettenbauer Kerstin Donau-Ries - 359 359

54 Pur Gertrud Rothtal - 358 358

55 Blenk Sysann Allgäu - 354 354

56 Bader Julia Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 353 - 353

57 Pfeiffer-Wiedemann Gabriele Augsburg - 352 352

58 Bassett Sabine Westallgäu 352 - 352

59 Schratt Sonja Allgäu - 349 349

60 Hämmerle Brigitte Lech-Wertach 349 - 349

61 Linke Ramona Rothtal 349 - 349

62 Vogt Gabriele Kaufb.-Marktoberdorf 345 - 345

63 Jodl Jessica Lech-Wertach 342 - 342

64 Mai Mareike Lech-Wertach - 342 342

65 Leising Gerlinde Memmingen 339 - 339

66 Reh Jasmin Rothtal - 339 339

67 Koch Anja Westallgäu - 334 334

68 Schrettl Victoria Allgäu 332 - 332

69 Eser Anja Wertingen 316 - 316

70 Thum Helga Riesgau-Nördlingen - 314 314

71 Kloos Sarah Allgäu 313 - 313

72 Zeller Monika Rothtal 299 - 299

73 Heisele Angelika Augsburg - 291 291

74 Fabert-Janotta Iris Westallgäu 282 - 282
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